THE O0AK GRILL & BAR

AT AMON CARTER LAKE
7608 FM 1125, BOWIE, TX 76230
CALL IN ORDERS WELCOME: 940-872-3581

*MON-FRI 8AM-8PM*

CHEESEBURGER MEAL

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH MEAL
CHEESE OPTIONS:

AMERICAN, SWISS, PEPPER JACK
BLTORGRILLED CHEESE MEAL
CHICKEN FRIED STEAK MEAL
TOPPERS1-$0.99 2-$1.75 3-$2.50
*BACON* *GRILLED MUSHROOMS*
*GRILLED ONIONS*  *JALAPENOS*
CHEESE FRIES WITH ONE TOPPING
BLT SANDWICH

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
2CORNDOGS

5 CHEESESTICKS WITH RANCH
SIDE DISHES- FACH

$12.99
$12.99

$8.95
$12.99

$6.95
$6.95
$5.95
$5.95
$5.95
$3.50

MASHED POTATOES WITH PEPPERED GRAVY

THICK CUT FRIES

BIBIBEANS

BEER BATTERED ONION RINGS
FRESH GARDEN SALAD WITH RANCH

*SAT & SUN 6AM-8PM*

SMALL CATFISH PLATTER
LARGE CATFISH PLATTER
FRIED SHRIMP PLATTER
2TAMALE DINNERWITH 2 SIDES
TAMALE 2. DOZEN
QUESADILLA: BEEF OR CHICKEN MEAL
SMALL WINGBITES
LARGE WINGBITES
6 PIECE BONE-INWINGS
12 PIECE BONE-IN WINGS

*Make a meal for $3 more*
3PIECE CHICKEN STRIP MEAL
6 PIECE CHICKEN STRIP MEAL
SAUCE OPTIONS:
HOT, BBQ, GARLIC PARMESAN
HUNKAPIZZA
ORIGINALUPTO 2TOPPINGS
THIN CRUSTPIZZAUPTO 2TOPPINGS
WHOLE BREAKFAST PIZZA
SPECIALTYPIZZA

*ALL MEAL DEALS COME WITH A CHOICE OF FRIES OR ONION RINGS AND FOUNTAIN DRINK

$9.95

$14.95
$12.95
$9.95

$7.50

$13.95
$3.95*
$6.49*
$5.95*
$9.95*

$9.95
$12.95

$4.59
$11.49
$11.49
$11.49
$12.99



WHAT WE OFFER
30 and 50 AMP FULL HOOK-UP SITES

ESCORTTO SITE AND ASSITANCE WITH HOOKING -UP
FREE WI-FI
ON SITE-LAUNDRY FACILITY
PRIVATE SHOWER FACILITY
DOG PARK
GRILL AND BAR
BEER AND TOBACCO SALES
SNACKS AND DRINKS
LIVE BAIT AND FISHING SUPPLIES
NON-ETHANOL AND DIESEL FUEL

COMING SOON:

TWO BEDROOM AIRBNB CABIN RENTAL WITH HOTTUB
*SLEEPS UPTO 10 PEOPLE

BREAFASTITEMS
EXPANDED SHOWER FACILITY
LOYALTY PROGRAM WITH INCENTIVES
BIRTHDAY PROMOTIONS
EXPANDED MENU
FULL-SERVICE BAR AREA
TEXAS HOLDEM POKER GAMES
OUTDOOR DINING
PLAYGROUND
HAND-DIPPED ICE CREAM









